October 19, 2021 Supporting Documents

Consent Agenda

5(a) Minutes from September 21, 2021

Regular Agenda

5(b) Authorizing a First Amendment to the Personal Services Contract with Diamond Technology Services LLC, a California Limited Liability Company, to increase the contract amount by \$116,550 from \$45,000 to a total aggregate contract amount not-to-exceed \$161,550 for Database Development Services and to extend the term of the contract for two years

Memorandum
Resolution No. 35-2021
PowerPoint Presentation

5(c) Authorizing a Personal Services Contract with Scholarship America for Scholarship Application and Management Services on behalf of the Legacy Foundation for Bayview Hunters Point for the Lennar Bayview Scholarship Fund and the College Living Stipends Fund for a contract term of five academic years to expire no later than January 31, 2027, and a total contract amount not to exceed \$547,500 (including up to \$40,000 for costs of administration) from the Phase 1 and Phase 2 Community Fund for Scholarship Administration and Awards; Hunters Point Shipyard and Bayview Hunters Point Redevelopment Project Areas

Memorandum
Resolution No. 36-2021
PowerPoint Presentation